# **Advisors Mortgage Group Opens Second Location in Indiana**



Advisors Midwest Expansion Continues

#### NEWS RELEASE BY ADVISORS MORTGAGE GROUP

# Carmel, Indiana I December 17, 2020 08:04 AM Eastern Standard Time

Advisors Mortgage Group, LLC has announced the opening of a second location in **Carmel, Indiana**. The location opened in the beginning of 2020 and is already up and running, helping many consumers with their lending needs. The team at this location brings dozens of years of experience within the mortgage and banking industries, and they are eager to continue helping consumers with their trusted advice and knowledge. Advisors Mortgage is now licensed to lend in **32 states** across the country.

When **Advisors**' President started the company **twenty-one years ago** in his 400 square foot New Jersey office, he wanted to establish a company with a home-style feel. "I don't want employees to feel as though they are *just* coming into work. I want everyone to enjoy their jobs and to make sure they know they are appreciated." His mindset of having a workforce becoming a family not only makes it a wonderful place to work, but it also opens the lines of communication which increases workflow efficiency.

Employees completely agree. "The atmosphere at work is like one big, giant family." Another remarked that after, "being employed in banking for nineteen years and working for big banks for the majority of my career, it is so nice to work for a company that considers you part of their family and not just a number."

Happy clients also agree. "I can't say enough on how amazing Advisors Mortgage is. They treat you like an actual person and not a number. This is my first time buying a home and they made the entire process stress-free and easy. I highly recommend them if you or someone you know is looking to buy a home". Another kind client said, "Advisors is excellent. They made the process go smoothly. It was a great experience and I highly recommend them. I have never seen a company communicate as clearly and as quickly as they did."

Advisors' mantra is, "We take care of our Family, who take care of our Customers, which allows us to give back to the Community," and it is held close to their hearts and is very meaningful. They truly do take care of their family, who do take care of their customers, which ultimately allows them to give back to the community. Speaking of giving back to the community Advisors is also part of many charity programs some of which include; the **NEADS** service dogs for veterans program, **Free Wheelchair Mission** and more.

Interested in joining the Advisors Family? Contact them at <a href="mailto:Ops@AdvisorsMortgage.com">Ops@AdvisorsMortgage.com</a>.

## **About Advisors Mortgage Group**

Advisors Mortgage Group is a multi-state mortgage banker with more than thirty branch locations across the country. Focusing on residential lending, Advisors prides itself on maintaining a local and personal feel to help each and every customer feel the comfort and protection that their home financing needs are in the right hands. Advisors has been on the Best Places to Work in NJ list for the past eight years, making sure that all employees feel like Family, while also maintaining the customer service standards that the company was built on. The mission statement at Advisors is that we take care of our family, who help us take care of our Customers, which allows us to give back to our Community.

#### **Contact Details**

Sean Clark

+1 800-778-9044

Advisors@AdvisorsMortgage.com

**Company Website** 

https://advisorsmortgage.com/

### **Tags**

ADVISORS MORTGAGE PURCHASE REFINANCE RENOVATION

**LENDER FOR LIFE** 

**CULTURE** 

INDIANA

CARMEL

IN

COMMUNITY